
 GROUP 5 Magneto assembly, starter  

CIGOJ   



 GROUP 5 Magneto assembly, starter
ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION

233720 Magneto assembly cpl. parts from 1- 4
1 243101 Flywheel 
2  243100 Base plate cpl. 
3 224196 Rubber insert piece
4 243102 Pick up 

10 230916 clip
11 026657 Allen screw M5x15
 291346 loctite 243

12 031508 washer M 5
13 200048 Roller D3x4
14 229918 washer d10,4 D 17,5 s 1,2
15  230813 Oil pump nut M10x1
16 233719 distance tube
17 236389 screw for pick up

20 2 236712 electrical starter 12v 170w
21 2 236713 starter gear
22 026707 Screw M6x20
23 031845 Washer M6
24 232967 ground wire

30  233729 COIL  
31  044528 Spark plug cable (430mm)
32 210175 rubber protector
33 2 211977 Spar plug cap 
34 026701 screw M5x12(iso 7380)
35 031508 washer M 5
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

    

 


